
Events 15, 16, 17

Race 33

78
01:32.80070

01:33.99049
01:42.260

WICKETT/ BENNETT

BANISTER/ SWIERS

JONES/ FIELDROW

3

81
01:23.5107

01:26.38016
01:26.900

HASKINS/ HASKINS

BROOKS/ COPPOCK

HODGSON/ BALLASTROW

2

46
01:16.930130

01:19.4004
01:23.470

BIBBY/ SIMONS-WESTO

HOWLES/ CAIGER

BLEACH/ BLEACHROW

1

POLE
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